High Octane Agility
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Trial
Orchard Hills Training Center
Judges: Meagan Skelton, Bend, OR

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, October 23, 2021
Ring 1:
Masters Standard - 21 Entries
Performance |11 Standard - 16 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entries
Advanced Standard - 11 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 0 Entries
Starters Standard - 12 Entries
Performance | Standard - 8 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 22 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 15 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 10 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 0 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 11 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 9 Entries
Combined Pairs - 18 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 9 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 15 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 6 Entries
Steeplechase - 26 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping - 8 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 15 Entries
Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers - 14 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 7 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 4 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 12 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 1 Entries

Sunday, October 24, 2021

Ring 1:

Performance | Jumpers - 7 Entries

Starters Jumpers - 15 Entries

Performance Il Jumpers - 4 Entries

Advanced Jumpers - 7 Entries

Performance I11/VVeterans Jumpers - 16 Entries

Masters Jumpers - 17 Entries

Performance | Snooker - 5 Entries

Starters Snooker - 14 Entries

Performance Il Snooker - 1 Entries

Advanced Snooker - 5 Entries



Veterans Snooker - 1 Entries
Performance I11 Snooker - 11 Entries
Masters Snooker - 15 Entries
Performance | Standard - 9 Entries
Starters Standard - 12 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 1 Entries
Advanced Standard - 9 Entries
Veterans Standard - 0 Entries
Performance |11 Standard - 10 Entries
Masters Standard - 14 Entries
Performance Grand Prix - 3 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 19 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 99 dogs entered in this event
with 272 entries on Saturday, 195 entries on Sunday, and 0 entries on Monday for a total of 467 entries.



Running Order List

Saturday, October 23, 2021

Ring 1: Masters Standard

10001 Lilly Wasko, Jack Russell Terrier, U154003, Kathleen Wasko
10002 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, U158180, Katie Conn

14003 Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
14004 Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz

16004 Basil, Border Terrier, Ul56335, Catherine Faust
16005 Duffy, Shetland Sheepdog, A156498, Helen Ackley

20004 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

20009 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey

20010 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry

20011 Kindle, Australian Shepherd, U155384, Kathleen Schaefer
20022 zZip, Border Collie, U151298, Blake Rivas

20026 Enchanted, Croatian Sheepdog, U144122, Ann Marie Hill

22001 Lilu, Border Collie, U149385, Nelci O'Brien

22012 Speed, Border Collie, A155419, Sue Tovino

22013 Lizzie, Golden Retriever, U151265, Rob Moore

22014 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22020 Daisy, All-American, U156888, Maxine Montgomery

20002 Rhyze, Golden Retriever, U151363, Christina Turner
24001 Fray, Border Collie, U148005, Jeff Abel

24002 Jack, Labrador Retriever, U160206, Terry Elison
24005 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck

Ring 1: Performance III Standard
14005 Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382, Charlene Bridgwood
08008 Kodi, Jack Russell Terrier, A155556, Barbara Romano
08006 Penny, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U141403, Lois Mark
08010 Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U151264, Mike Amole
08007 Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148799, Deb Savo
08001 Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148850, Wes Gage
08005 Caru, Welsh Terrier, U142828, Tina Fitzpatrick
12010 Memphis, Shetland Sheepdog, U147585, Mary Arose
16001 Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey
20021 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt
20015 Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
20019 AV, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, U145822, Charlene Bridgwood
20008 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power
20005 Fig, Belgian Malinois, U153775, Lois Mark
20020 Cinder, Labrador Retriever, U150788, Terry Elison
20003 Z, Border Collie, U143492, Mary Ellen Barry

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

12008 Kash, Labrador Retriever, U141070, Terry Elison

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

10004 Mario, Papillon, U156854, Samra Elser
10003 ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan

16012 Nimbus, Poodle (Miniature), U156572, Laurie Knox

20025 Kiss Me, Border Collie, U148057, Frankie Joiris
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Brooklyn, Border Collie,

Meadow, Border Collie, U155629,

U156663,

Darryl Power

Jim Layfield

Miika, All-American, U, Katrina Faust

Spark, Border Collie, U160777,
Jib, Border Collie, U148927,
See Ya, Border Collie, U153920,

Tulip, German Shepherd Dog,

Lyric, Jack Russell Terrier,

Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog,
Harper, All-American, U157929,

Jacky Mento
Diann Gastley
Frankie Joiris

U154358, Marjorie Hooper

Ring 1: Performance II Standard

Ring 1: Starters Standard

Ul48642, Jan Thomas

A160530, Trisha Gage
Lisa Mann

Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong

Glorious, Mudi, U161441,

Rory, Border Collie, U158815,

Quinn, Border Collie, U161448,
Pirate, Border Collie, Ul60625,

Linda Womer

Kelly Ries

Gail Johnson
Dan Burke

Joules, Border Collie, A156753, Michelle Rupp

Ani, Border Collie, U159527,

Grin:), Border Collie, U161285,
Grizzly, Border Collie, U160690,

Brody, All-American, U156850,

Krysta Barnhardt

Chris Ott
Nelci O'Brien

Ring 1: Performance I Standard

Lexi Paul

Lola, Pug, U159813, Margaret Wisler

Agnes, All-American, U160623,
Nala, All-American, Ul60585,

Oliver, Lakeland Terrier,
Maverick, French Bulldog,

U157203,
U159414,

Tammy Styer
Kendra Kramer

Tina Fitzpatrick
Felicia Edel

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, U160583, Carolynn Velas

Torin, English Shepherd,

Penny, Cardigan Welsh Corgi,
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog,

Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel,
Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer,

Duffy, Shetland Sheepdog,

Miles, Border Collie, U156870,
Kenzie, Border Collie, U149187,
Brazen, Border Collie, U1l52166,
Athena, Border Collie, U150957,

U815397,

A156498,

Susan Roth

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

U141403, Lois Mark
U158180, Katie Conn

U156438, Maureen Waldron
U156880, Sue Ratz

Helen Ackley

Tina Power

Kamrin Cierpiszewski
Rosemarie Huey

Mary Ellen Barry

Kindle, Australian Shepherd, U155384, Kathleen Schaefer

Zip, Border Collie, U151298,
Enchanted, Croatian Sheepdog,
Meadow, Border Collie, U155629,
Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061,

Speed, Border Collie, A155419,

Lizzie, Golden Retriever,

Tequila, Border Collie, U157253,

Rhyze, Golden Retriever,

Fray, Border Collie, U148005,

Jack, Labrador Retriever,

Ul51265,

Blake Rivas

U144122, Ann Marie Hill
Jim Layfield

Darryl Power

Sue Tovino

Rob Moore

Kamrin Cierpiszewski

U1l51363, Christina Turner
Jeff Abel
U160206, Terry Elison
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Tulip, German Shepherd Dog, U1l54358, Marjorie Hooper
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck

Ring 1: Performance III Gamblers
Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382, Charlene Bridgwood

Doc, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U146493, Joanne Jones

Caru, Welsh Terrier, U142828, Tina Fitzpatrick

Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148799, Deb Savo

Kodi, Jack Russell Terrier, A155556, Barbara Romano

Haily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U141018, Sandi Shilling-Daniels
Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U151264, Mike Amole

Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
Memphis, Shetland Sheepdog, U147585, Mary Arose

Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey

Bryn, Border Collie, Al144638, Jacky Mento

Duff, Border Collie, Ul46552, Maxine Montgomery

Fig, Belgian Malinois, U153775, Lois Mark

AV, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, U145822, Charlene Bridgwood
Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

Kash, Labrador Retriever, U141070, Terry Elison

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

Lilly Wasko, Jack Russell Terrier, U154003, Kathleen Wasko
ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan

Nimbus, Poodle (Miniature), U156572, Laurie Knox
Harper, All-American, U157929, Lisa Mann

Kiss Me, Border Collie, U148057, Frankie Joiris
Spark, Border Collie, U160777, Jacky Mento
Joules, Border Collie, Al156753, Michelle Rupp
Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt

Daisy, All-American, U156888, Maxine Montgomery
See Ya, Border Collie, U153920, Frankie Joiris

Ring 1: Performance II Gamblers

Ring 1: Starters Gamblers
Lyric, Jack Russell Terrier, U148642, Jan Thomas

Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, A160530, Trisha Gage
Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong

Glorious, Mudi, Ul61441, Linda Womer
Rory, Border Collie, U158815, Kelly Ries
Remedy, Border Collie, U161650, Lauren Blackson

Quinn, Border Collie, U161448, Gail Johnson
Pirate, Border Collie, U1l60625, Dan Burke

Hookah, Border Collie, U1l61196, Jeff Abel
Grin:), Border Collie, U161285, Chris Ott
Grizzly, Border Collie, U160690, Nelci O'Brien

Ring 1: Performance I Gamblers

Brody, All-American, U156850, Lexi Paul
Lola, Pug, U159813, Margaret Wisler
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Addison!,

Agnes,

Nala, All-American,
Lakeland Terrier,
French Bulldog,

Oliver,

Maverick,

Quilo,

Biscotti,

Lydia,

Duffy,
Nimbus,

Penny,

Zip, Border Collie,

All-American,
Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog,

All-American, U1l60623,

Ul160585,

R814649, Leila Ghaznavi
U159929, Christina Turner

Tammy Styer

Kendra Kramer
U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
U1l59414, Felicia Edel

Australian Shepherd, U160583, Carolynn Velas

Shetland Sheepdog,
Poodle (Miniature),

Cardigan Welsh

Shetland Sheepdog,
Shetland Sheepdog,

U151298,

Ring 1: Combined Pairs

U158180, Katie Conn
Ul44111, Trisha Gage

A156498, Helen Ackley
Ul56572, Laurie Knox

Corgi, U141403, Lois Mark

Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel,
U150957, Mary Ellen Barry

Athena,

Miles,

Brooklyn,

Brazen,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

U156870,

Blake Rivas

U156438, Maureen Waldron

Tina Power

Ul56663, Darryl Power

Ul152166, Rosemarie Huey

Enchanted, Croatian Sheepdog,

Spark,
Joules,

Tequila,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Border Collie,

U160777,

Ul44122, Ann Marie Hill

Jacky Mento

A156753, Michelle Rupp

U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck

Lizzie,

Doc, Pembroke Welsh Corgi,

Haily,

Memphis,

Golden Retriever,
Jack, Labrador Retriever,

Pembroke Welsh

, UNKNOWN,

Pipit Maylott, Border

Raven,

Fixx, Border Collie,
Labrador Retriever,

Cinder,

Z, Border Collie,

Torin,

Duffy,
Nimbus,

Penny,

Zip, Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Shetland Sheepdog,

U143492,

U1l51265, Rob Moore
U160206, Terry Elison

Ring 1: Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

Ul46493, Joanne Jones

Corgi, U141018, Sandi Shilling-Daniels

Collie,
U1l39580,

U139696,
Ul50788, Terry Elison

Ul47585, Mary Arose

U139579, Diann Gastley
Maureen Burke

Rosemarie Huey

Mary Ellen Barry

English Shepherd, U815397, Susan Roth

Shetland Sheepdog,
Poodle (Miniature),

Cardigan Welsh

U151298,

Ring 1: Combined Pairs Rd #2

A156498, Helen Ackley
Ul56572, Laurie Knox

Corgi, U141403, Lois Mark

Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel,
U150957, Mary Ellen Barry

Athena,

Lydia,

Border Collie,

Shetland Sheepdog,

Enchanted, Croatian Sheepdog,

Miles,

Border Collie,

U156870,

Blake Rivas

U156438, Maureen Waldron

Ul44111, Trisha Gage

U144122, Ann Marie Hill

Tina Power
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Brooklyn, Border Collie, Ul56663, Darryl Power

Kenzie, Border Collie, U149187, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck

Spark, Border Collie, U160777, Jacky Mento
, UNKNOWN,

Lizzie, Golden Retriever, U1l51265, Rob Moore
Jack, Labrador Retriever, U160206, Terry Elison

Ring 1: Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley
Raven, Border Collie, U139580, Maureen Burke

Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey
Cinder, Labrador Retriever, U150788, Terry Elison

Memphis, Shetland Sheepdog, U147585, Mary Arose
Z, Border Collie, U143492, Mary Ellen Barry

Ring 1: Steeplechase

Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, U158180, Katie Conn

Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage

Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron

Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz

Duffy, Shetland Sheepdog, Al156498, Helen Ackley
Nimbus, Poodle (Miniature), U156572, Laurie Knox

Kenzie, Border Collie, U149187, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
Kiss Me, Border Collie, U148057, Frankie Joiris
Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

Brazen, Border Collie, Ul152166, Rosemarie Huey
Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
Rory, Border Collie, U158815, Kelly Ries

Zip, Border Collie, U151298, Blake Rivas

Remedy, Border Collie, U161650, Lauren Blackson
Enchanted, Croatian Sheepdog, U144122, Ann Marie Hill
Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield

Quinn, Border Collie, U161448, Gail Johnson

Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt

Speed, Border Collie, A155419, Sue Tovino

Lizzie, Golden Retriever, U1l51265, Rob Moore

Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
See Ya, Border Collie, U153920, Frankie Joiris

Jack, Labrador Retriever, U160206, Terry Elison
Tulip, German Shepherd Dog, U154358, Marjorie Hooper
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
Grin:), Border Collie, U1l61285, Chris Ott

Ring 1: Perf. Speed Jumping

Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382,
Penny, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U141403, Lois Mark

Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148850, Wes Gage
Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U151264, Mike Amole
Bryn, Border Collie, A144638, Jacky Mento

Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

Charlene Bridgwood

AV, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, U145822, Charlene Bridgwood

Fig, Belgian Malinois, U153775, Lois Mark



Ring 1: Masters Jumpers
10002 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, U158180, Katie Conn

14003 Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
14004 Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz

16005 Duffy, Shetland Sheepdog, A156498, Helen Ackley

20004 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

20009 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey

20010 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
20022 Zip, Border Collie, U151298, Blake Rivas

20026 Enchanted, Croatian Sheepdog, U144122, Ann Marie Hill
20027 Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield

22001 Lilu, Border Collie, U149385, Nelci O'Brien

22009 Gimmick, All-American, Ul46862, Alaina Axford-Moore
22012 Speed, Border Collie, Al155419, Sue Tovino

22013 Lizzie, Golden Retriever, U151265, Rob Moore

24005 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Jumpers
04001 Phire, Pomeranian, U138952, Jacky Mento
08006 Penny, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U141403, Lois Mark
08001 Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148850, Wes Gage
08005 Caru, Welsh Terrier, U142828, Tina Fitzpatrick
08007 Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148799, Deb Savo
08010 Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U151264, Mike Amole
12009 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
14001 Maddie, Border Collie, U141194, Maxine Montgomery
16008 Raven, Border Collie, U139580, Diann Gastley
20003 z, Border Collie, U143492, Mary Ellen Barry
20008 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power
20015 Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

20021 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt
20005 Fig, Belgian Malinois, U153775, Lois Mark

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers
16009 Harper, All-American, U157929, Lisa Mann
16010 Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong
16012 Nimbus, Poodle (Miniature), U156572, Laurie Knox
22010 Jib, Border Collie, U148927, Diann Gastley
22017 See Ya, Border Collie, U153920, Frankie Joiris
22020 Daisy, All-American, U156888, Maxine Montgomery

24003 Tulip, German Shepherd Dog, U154358, Marjorie Hooper

Ring 1: Performance II Jumpers
12001 Addison!, All-American, R814649, Leila Ghaznavi
12007 Oliver, Lakeland Terrier, U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
12011 Maverick, French Bulldog, U159414, Felicia Edel

20018 Torin, English Shepherd, U815397, Susan Roth

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

16006 Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, A160530, Trisha Gage
16011 Zin, All-American, Al157284, Diann Gastley

20012 Rory, Border Collie, U158815, Kelly Ries
20023 Remedy, Border Collie, U161650, Lauren Blackson
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Kiss Me, Border Collie, U148057,

Quinn,
Pirate,
Joules,

Ani, Border Collie,
Styx, Border Collie,

Grinz:),

Brody,

Quilo,

Nala, All-American,

Agnes,

Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog,

Olive,

Border Collie, U161448, Gail
Border Collie, U160625, Dan

Border Collie, A156753,
U159527, Krysta
Ule0670,

Border Collie, Ul161285,
Grizzly, Border Collie, U160690,

All-American, U156850,

Australian Shepherd,

U160583,

U1l60585, Kendra

All-American, U160623, Tammy

U159929,

Frankie Joiris

Johnson
Burke

Michelle Rupp

Barnhardt

Mary Ellen Barry

Chris Ott
Nelci O'Brien

Ring 1: Performance I Jumpers

Lexi Paul

Sunday, October 24, 2021

Ring 1: Performance I Jumpers
Carolynn Velas

Kramer
Styer

Christina Turner

All-American, U159292, Angie Henderson

Lola, Pug, U159813, Margaret Wisler

Brody,

Grin:),
Hookah,

Styx, Border Collie,
Sugar Ray, Border Collie, U1l61651,

Killarah 0i, Australian Koolie,

Grace,
Pirate,
Quinn,

Kiss Me, Border Collie, U148057,
Australian Shepherd, U1l60617, Sue Iobst
Ul58815, Kelly

Frankee,
Rory, Border Collie,

All-American, U156850,

Border Collie, U161285,
Border Collie, U161196,

Australian Shepherd,

U160670,

U154798,

Border Collie, U160625, Dan
Border Collie, U161448, Gail

Lexi Paul

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

Chris Ott
Jeff Abel

Mary Ellen Barry
Linda Goldman
Ul61186, Kerian Bray

Margaret Wilmerding
Burke
Johnson

Frankie Joiris

Ries

Glorious, Mudi, Ul61441, Linda Womer

Zin, All-American, Al157284,

Spryte,

Rayne,

Magic,
Torin,

Oliver,

Tulip,

Shetland Sheepdog,

Cocker Spaniel, U1l57722,

German Shepherd Dog,

English Shepherd, U815397,

Lakeland Terrier, U157203,
Addison!, All-American, R814649,

German Shepherd Dog,

Diann Gastley

A160530,

Ul59816,

Ul154358,

Trisha Gage

Janet Rokosz

Ring 1: Performance II Jumpers

Lindsay Brown

Susan Roth

Tina Fitzpatrick
Leila Ghaznavi

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

Marjorie Hooper



22017 See Ya, Border Collie, U153920, Frankie Joiris
22010 Jib, Border Collie, U148927, Diann Gastley
22003 Spark, Border Collie, U1l60777, Jacky Mento

16012 Nimbus, Poodle (Miniature), U156572, Laurie Knox
16010 Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong

10003 ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

20015 Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
20008 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power
20003 Z, Border Collie, U143492, Mary Ellen Barry

16007 Danny, All-American, U150972, Cindy Feroe
16001 Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey

14002 Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley

16002 Bryn, Border Collie, Al44638, Jacky Mento

12009 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
12008 Kash, Labrador Retriever, U141070, Terry Elison
12006 Matilda, Australian Koolie, U142931, Kerian Bray

08009 Haily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U141018, Sandi Shilling-Daniels
08007 Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148799, Deb Savo

08005 Caru, Welsh Terrier, U142828, Tina Fitzpatrick

08002 Doc, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U146493, Joanne Jones

08001 Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148850, Wes Gage

04001 Phire, Pomeranian, U138952, Jacky Mento

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

24005 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
24002 Jack, Labrador Retriever, U160206, Terry Elison
24001 Fray, Border Collie, U148005, Jeff Abel

20002 Rhyze, Golden Retriever, U151363, Christina Turner

22019 Quincy, Border Collie, U150866, Katie Leisey

22014 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22013 Lizzie, Golden Retriever, U151265, Rob Moore

22009 Gimmick, All-American, Ul46862, Alaina Axford-Moore

20006 Brooklyn, Border Collie, U156663, Darryl Power

20027 Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield

20010 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
20009 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey

20007 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

20004 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

20017 Kenzie, Border Collie, U149187, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

14004 Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz
14003 Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
Ring 1: Performance I Snooker
20024 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, U159816, Lindsay Brown
12007 Oliver, Lakeland Terrier, U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
12005 Nala, All-American, U160585, Kendra Kramer
12004 Agnes, All-American, U160623, Tammy Styer
12001 Addison!, All-American, R814649, Leila Ghaznavi

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

24006 Grin:), Border Collie, Ul61285, Chris Ott
24004 Hookah, Border Collie, U1l61196, Jeff Abel

22016 Styx, Border Collie, U160670, Mary Ellen Barry
22015 Sugar Ray, Border Collie, U161651, Linda Goldman
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22005

20025
20016
20012
20001

16012
16011
16010
16006

14006

20013

24003

22017
22010

10004
10003

12008

20003
20021
20008

16007
16008
16001

08002
08009
08007
08001
08005

14003
14004

22018
22013
22019
22014
22009
22004

20010
20007
20009
20004

24001
24005
24002

Pirate, Border Collie, U160625, Dan Burke

Kiss Me, Border Collie, U148057, Frankie Joiris
Frankee, Australian Shepherd, U160617, Sue Iobst
Rory, Border Collie, U158815, Kelly Ries
Glorious, Mudi, Ul61441, Linda Womer

Nimbus, Poodle (Miniature), U156572, Laurie Knox

Zin, All-American, Al157284, Diann Gastley

Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, A160530, Trisha Gage

Rayne, Cocker Spaniel, U157722, Janet Rokosz

Ring 1: Performance II Snooker

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, U160583, Carolynn Velas

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker
Tulip, German Shepherd Dog, U154358, Marjorie Hooper

See Ya, Border Collie, U153920, Frankie Joiris
Jib, Border Collie, U148927, Diann Gastley

Mario, Papillon, U156854, Samra Elser
ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

Kash, Labrador Retriever, U141070, Terry Elison

Ring 1: Performance III Snooker

Z, Border Collie, U143492, Mary Ellen Barry
Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt
Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

Danny, All-American, U150972, Cindy Feroe
Raven, Border Collie, U139580, Diann Gastley
Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey

Doc, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U146493, Joanne Jones

Haily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U141018, Sandi Shilling-Daniels
Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148799, Deb Savo

Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148850, Wes Gage

Caru, Welsh Terrier, U142828, Tina Fitzpatrick

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz

Remy, Australian Shepherd, U154877, Michelle Miller
Lizzie, Golden Retriever, U1l51265, Rob Moore

Quincy, Border Collie, U150866, Katie Leisey

Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
Gimmick, All-American, Ul46862, Alaina Axford-Moore
Rue, Australian Shepherd, U151479, Michelle Miller

Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler
Brazen, Border Collie, Ul52166, Rosemarie Huey
Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

Fray, Border Collie, U148005, Jeff Abel
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
Jack, Labrador Retriever, U160206, Terry Elison

Ring 1: Performance I Standard
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20024 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, U159816, Lindsay Brown

20018 Torin, English Shepherd, U815397, Susan Roth

20013 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, U160583, Carolynn Velas
12007 Oliver, Lakeland Terrier, U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
12005 Nala, All-American, U160585, Kendra Kramer

12004 Agnes, All-American, U160623, Tammy Styer

12002 Olive, All-American, U159292, Angie Henderson

08004 Lola, Pug, U159813, Margaret Wisler
08003 Brody, All-American, U156850, Lexi Paul
Ring 1: Starters Standard
24006 Grin:), Border Collie, U161285, Chris Ott
22015 Sugar Ray, Border Collie, Ul161651, Linda Goldman
22011 Killarah 0i, Australian Koolie, U161186, Kerian Bray
22008 Grace, Australian Shepherd, U154798, Margaret Wilmerding
22007 Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt
22005 Pirate, Border Collie, U160625, Dan Burke
22002 Quinn, Border Collie, U161448, Gail Johnson

20016 Frankee, Australian Shepherd, U160617, Sue Iobst
20012 Rory, Border Collie, U158815, Kelly Ries

16010 Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong
16006 Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, A160530, Trisha Gage

14006 Rayne, Cocker Spaniel, U157722, Janet Rokosz

Ring 1: Performance II Standard

12006 Matilda, Australian Koolie, U142931, Kerian Bray

Ring 1: Advanced Standard
24003 Tulip, German Shepherd Dog, U154358, Marjorie Hooper
22019 Quincy, Border Collie, U150866, Katie Leisey
22017 See Ya, Border Collie, U153920, Frankie Joiris
22003 Spark, Border Collie, U1l60777, Jacky Mento
20027 Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield
20025 Kiss Me, Border Collie, U148057, Frankie Joiris
20006 Brooklyn, Border Collie, U1l56663, Darryl Power

16012 Nimbus, Poodle (Miniature), U156572, Laurie Knox

10004 Mario, Papillon, U156854, Samra Elser

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

Ring 1: Performance III Standard

20021 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt

20020 Cinder, Labrador Retriever, U150788, Terry Elison
20015 Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
20008 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

20003 Z, Border Collie, U143492, Mary Ellen Barry

16007 Danny, All-American, U150972, Cindy Feroe
12009 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
08007 Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148799, Deb Savo

08005 Caru, Welsh Terrier, U142828, Tina Fitzpatrick
08001 Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148850, Wes Gage
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Ring 1: Masters Standard

24005 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
24002 Jack, Labrador Retriever, U160206, Terry Elison
20002 Rhyze, Golden Retriever, U151363, Christina Turner

22018 Remy, Australian Shepherd, U154877, Michelle Miller
22014 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22013 Lizzie, Golden Retriever, U151265, Rob Moore

22004 Rue, Australian Shepherd, U151479, Michelle Miller

20010 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
20009 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey

20007 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

20004 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

20017 Kenzie, Border Collie, U149187, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

14004 Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz
14003 Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron

Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix

20020 Cinder, Labrador Retriever, U150788, Terry Elison
20015 Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

16002 Bryn, Border Collie, Al44638, Jacky Mento

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

24005 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, U155085, Carla Peck
24003 Tulip, German Shepherd Dog, U154358, Marjorie Hooper
24002 Jack, Labrador Retriever, U160206, Terry Elison

22018 Remy, Australian Shepherd, U154877, Michelle Miller
22017 See Ya, Border Collie, U153920, Frankie Joiris
22015 Sugar Ray, Border Collie, Ul161651, Linda Goldman
22013 Lizzie, Golden Retriever, Ul51265, Rob Moore

22002 Quinn, Border Collie, U161448, Gail Johnson

22004 Rue, Australian Shepherd, U151479, Michelle Miller

20027 Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield

20017 Kenzie, Border Collie, U149187, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
20012 Rory, Border Collie, U158815, Kelly Ries

20010 Athena, Border Collie, U150957, Mary Ellen Barry
20025 Kiss Me, Border Collie, U148057, Frankie Joiris
20007 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

16012 Nimbus, Poodle (Miniature), U156572, Laurie Knox
14004 Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz

14003 Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
12009 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
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